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@Comquulf Advanced Configuration for CommCell Console

CODE: LENGTH: PRICE:
COM_PA 16 Hours (2 days) €1,440.00
Description

Continue to enhance your learning experience with Commvault Advanced Configuration for CommCell Console.
Partnered with the 3-day Commvault® Professional course, this 2-day course delves into advanced configurations, such
as:

e How to deploy Commvault® environment components.
e How to configure advanced options relating to:
o StorageDeduplicationStorage policiesAdvanced media management

This course is geared towards users who administer their Commvault environment using the CommCell® console.
However, those who use the Commvault Command Center™ will learn how to apply advanced options available in the
CommCell® Console.

Highlights

Delivery Methods

* Instructor-led (Available in some EMEA & APJ countries)
« Virtual Instructor-led

» Self-paced eLearning

Duration
» Two-day Instructor and Virtual Instructor-led

Audience

This course is intended for personnel responsible for day-to-day administration and management of Commvault®
software

Prerequisites

This course is intended for personnel responsible for day-to-day administration and management of Commvault® software.

Programme

Deployment

CommCell® Console

Planning

CommServe® Server Installation
MediaAgent Installation

Agent Installation

Encryption

Storage Advanced Configuration
Disk Libraries

Deduplication

Tape Libraries

Tape Media Management
Storage Policies

Storage Policies Overview
Storage Policy Wizard

Storage Policy Stream Configuration
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Auxiliary Copy Configuration
Storage Policy Tasks

Monitoring

CommCell® Console Tools
CommCell® Console Alerts
CommCell® Console Reports

Session Dates

Date

16 Apr
2026

04 Jun
2026

20 Aug
2026

10 Sep
2026

05 Nov
2026

10 Dec
2026

Location

Virtual Classroom (CET /
UTC +1)

Virtual Classroom (CET /
UTC +1)

Virtual Classroom (CET /
UTC +1)

Virtual Classroom (CET /
UTC +1)

Virtual Classroom (CET /
UTC +1)

Virtual Classroom (CET /
UTC +1)

Additional Information

Time

Zone

CEDT

CEDT

CEDT

CEDT

CET

CET

Language

English

English

English

English

English

English

Type

Instructor Led
Online

Instructor Led
Online

Instructor Led
Online

Instructor Led
Online

Instructor Led
Online

Instructor Led
Online

This training is also available as onsite training. Please contact us to find out more.

Guaranteed
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PRICE

€1,440.00

€1,440.00

€1,440.00

€1,440.00

€1,440.00

€1,440.00





